GRF Series Non-Cycling
Refrigeration  Dryers
STANDARD ELECTRONIC DRAIN
STANDARD ELECTRONIC DRAIN
STANDARD ELECTRONIC DRAIN
STANDARD ELECTRONIC DRAIN
35-39°F PRESSURE DEWPOINT
5 -YEAR WARRANTY

e Dimensions
Inches
S
hi
pp
in
g
W
ei
gh
t
35°F
PDP
50°F
PDP HP Watts H W D
GRF-10A-116 10 14 1/6 280
11
5/
12
0-
1-
60
10
0-
1-
50
N
/A
N
/A
3/8 OD
23
0
P
S
IG
10 15 13 59
GRF-20A-116 20 22 1/5 385 1/2” 19 21 15 105
GRF-25A-116 25 30 1/4 465 1/2” 19 21 15 118
GRF-40A-116 40 48 1/4 465 3/4” 19 18 24 123
GRF-50A-116 50 60 1/3 600 3/4” 19 18 24 165
GRF-75A- 75 90 1/2 815
20
8/
23
0-
1-
60
20
0-
1-
50
3/4” 19 18 24 170
GRF-100A- 100 120 5/8 1080
20
8/
23
0-

80
-3
-6
0
20
0-
3-
50
 ~
 5
75
-3
-6
0
1” 34 26 33 237
GRF-125A- 125 150 3/4 1180 1” 34 26 33 270
GRF-150A- 150 180 3/4 1180 1-1/2” 34 26 33 302
GRF-200A- 200 240 1 1450
N
/A
1-1/2” 34 26 33 326
GRF-250A- 250 300 1-1/2 2107 1-1/2” 34 26 33 334
GRF-300A- 300 360 1-1/2 2107 1-1/2” 34 26 33 344
GRF-400A- 400 480 2 2587
N
/A
2” 46 32 45 621
GRF-500A- 500 600 3 4286 2” 46 32 45 678
GRF-650A- 650 780 3 4286 2” 46 32 45 686
GRF-800A- 800 960 4 5375 3”
15
0
P
S
IG
46 32 45 1110
GRF-1000A- 1000 1200 5-1/2 7145 3” 46 32 45 1178
GRF-1200A- 1200 1440 5-1/2 7145 3” 46 32 45 2015
GRF-1500A- 1500 1800 9 10525 4” Flg. 80 57 62 2520
GRF-1750A- 1750 2100 10.5 13550 4” Flg. 80 57 62 2800
GRF-2000A- 2000 2400 10.5 13350 4” Flg. 80 57 62 3000
GRF-2250A- 2250 2700 12 14770 4” Flg. 80 57 62 3200
Notes: 1. Capacity refl ects a maximum 100°F inlet temperature and 100°F ambient
 2. The symbol "” represents a missing voltage designation see table for appropriate designation
 3. Inlet/Outlet connections are NPT unless otherwise specified
 4. Watts specified assume 35°F evaporator and 100°F Ambient